
1
New Residental Permit Report 

permits finaled between 03-01-2016 and 03-31-2016

4/6/2016

Permit ID Project AddressFinal Date
SF-14-3629
SF-15-2632
SF-15-3408
SF-15-3167
SF-14-4228
SF-15-2954
SF-15-3291
SF-15-3044
SF-15-1455
SF-15-2982
SF-15-2321
SF-15-3048

Standard Pacific
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Darling Homes
Toll Brothers
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes
Toll Brothers/Carter Addition
David Weekley
Standard Pacific Homes
Standard Pacific Homes

654 Banbury,
803 Cameron Ct,
804 S Coppell Rd,
812 S Coppell Rd,
533 Heritage Oak Ct,
753 Huntingdon,
769 Huntingdon,
773 Huntingdon,
484 Legacy Ct,
908 Saratoga Way,
618 Westhaven,
766 Windsor,

3/28/2016
3/2/2016
3/23/2016
3/23/2016
3/8/2016
3/21/2016
3/10/2016
3/25/2016
3/23/2016
3/9/2016
3/31/2016
3/17/2016

Total 12

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.


