New Residental Permit Report

permits finaled between 03-01-2016 and 03-31-2016

Permit ID	Final Date	<u>Project</u>	Address
SF-14-3629	3/28/2016	Standard Pacific	654 Banbury,
SF-15-2632	3/2/2016	Darling Homes	803 Cameron Ct,
SF-15-3408	3/23/2016	Darling Homes	804 S Coppell Rd,
SF-15-3167	3/23/2016	Darling Homes	812 S Coppell Rd,
SF-14-4228	3/8/2016	Toll Brothers	533 Heritage Oak Ct,
SF-15-2954	3/21/2016	Standard Pacific Homes	753 Huntingdon,
SF-15-3291	3/10/2016	Standard Pacific Homes	769 Huntingdon,
SF-15-3044	3/25/2016	Standard Pacific Homes	773 Huntingdon,
SF-15-1455	3/23/2016	Toll Brothers/Carter Addition	484 Legacy Ct,
SF-15-2982	3/9/2016	David Weekley	908 Saratoga Way,
SF-15-2321	3/31/2016	Standard Pacific Homes	618 Westhaven,
SF-15-3048	3/17/2016	Standard Pacific Homes	766 Windsor,
Total 12			

This report is pulling Single Family permits with a Work Class of "New" finaled between the dates selected.